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Sixth round of the MAXXIS EMX Quad EC  

in Dardon Gueugnon (France) 

 

 

The sixth round of the MAXXIS EMX Quadcross European Championship was held this 
weekend in Dardon Gueugnon (France). 

 

The dominance of French Jeremie Warnia for the whole championship was confirmed 
also in this round, with the French rider winning both heats. Thanks to these victories he 
became 2013 European Champion with one round in advance. In the first heat second 
position went to French Florent Ramel and third to French Yoann Gillouin. In the second 
heat second position went to Yoann Gillouin and third position to Dutch rider Mike Van 
Grinsven. 

 

Final round is scheduled to take place next week in Rudersberg (Germany). 
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FINAL RESULTS 
  

MAXXIS QUADRCROSS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2013 

 

EMN:  25/6      Class: Heat 1 

 

Date:  08.09.2013     Venue: Dardon Gueugnon (France) 

Pos. Nr. Family Name First Name Nat. FMN Machine Points 

1. 
62 Warnia Jeremie FRA FFM DWT 450/4 25 

2. 
811 Ramel Florent FRA FFM W-TEC 450/4 22 

3. 
151 Gillouin Yoann FRA FFM YAMAHA 450 20 

4. 
161 Sousa Borges Anthony FRA FFM HONDA 450 18 

5. 
132 Cheurlin Antoine FRA FFM YAMAHA 450 16 

6. 
11 Van Grinsven Mike NED KNMV W-TEC 450/4 15 

7. 
92 Koskela Olli FIN SML YAMAHA 450 14 

8. 
28 Jarvloo Priit EST EMF Kawasaki 450 13 

9. 
25 de Vries Marc NED KNMV VLS 450 12 

10. 
54 Beroudiaux Benoit FRA FFM YAMAHA 450 11 

11. 
114 Kersten Joris NED KNMV YAMAHA 450 10 

12. 
377 Paulin Yohan FRA FFM SUZUKI 450 9 

13. 
122 Mazzoleni Adrien FRA FFM YAMAHA 450 8 

14. 
222 Astier Severine FRA FFM YAMAHA 450 7 

15. 
      6 

16. 
      5 

17. 
      4 

18. 
      3 

19. 
      2 

20. 
      1 

  



 

 
 

 

FINAL RESULTS 
  

MAXXIS QUADRCROSS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2013 

 

EMN:  25/6      Class: Heat 2 

 

Date:  08.09.2013     Venue: Dardon Gueugnon (France) 

Pos. Nr. Family Name First Name Nat. FMN Machine Points 

1. 
62 Warnia Jeremie FRA FFM DWT 450/4 25 

2. 
151 Gillouin Yoann FRA FFM YAMAHA 450 22 

3. 
11 Van Grinsven Mike NED KNMV W-TEC 450/4 20 

4. 
132 Cheurlin Antoine FRA FFM YAMAHA 450 18 

5. 
161 Sousa Borges Anthony FRA FFM HONDA 450 16 

6. 
28 Jarvloo Priit EST EMF Kawasaki 450 15 

7. 
25 de Vries Marc NED KNMV VLS 450 14 

8. 
54 Beroudiaux Benoit FRA FFM YAMAHA 450 13 

9. 
114 Kersten Joris NED KNMV YAMAHA 450 12 

10. 
122 Mazzoleni Adrien FRA FFM YAMAHA 450 11 

11. 
377 Paulin Yohan FRA FFM SUZUKI 450 10 

12. 
92 Koskela Olli FIN SML YAMAHA 450 9 

13. 
222 Astier Severine FRA FFM YAMAHA 450 8 

14. 
811 Ramel Florent FRA FFM W-TEC 450/4 7 

15. 
      6 

16. 
      5 

17. 
      4 

18. 
      3 

19. 
      2 

20. 
      1 

  



 

 
 

Provisional Rankings 
 

 

MAXXIS Quadcross European Championship 
  

      

      

     
Total 

1 Jeremie Warnia FRA FFM DWT 292 

2 Mike van Grindsven NED KNMV W-Tec 232 

3 Olli Koskela FIN SML Yamaha 190 

4 Priit Jarvloo EST EFM Kawasaki 177 

5 Joris Kersten NED KNMV Yamaha 119 

 


